
California Personnel Office Directory

Physical Address:
455 Golden Gate Avenue, 5th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94102

Principal Manager, Zone 1:
Mailing Address: Felizia Nava-Kardon (415) 865-4280 felizia.nava‐kardon@jud.ca.gov

455 Golden Gate Avenue, 5th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94102 Transactions Supervisor:

Evelyn Ramos (415) 865-4296 evelyn.ramos@jud.ca.gov

Public Phone Number:
(415) 865-4200 Human Resources Analyst:

Stephen Chow (415) 865-4576 stephen.chow@jud.ca.gov

*Fax:
(415) 865-8710 Associate Human Resources Analyst:

Charlie Arenas (415) 865-7611 charlie.arenas@jud.ca.gov

Rochelle Mosley (415) 865-4298 rochelle.mosley@jud.ca.gov

Chantel Perrella (415) 865-4279 chantel.perrella@jud.ca.gov

Rowena Tabar (415) 865-4323 rowena.tabar@jud.ca.gov

Hoa Tran (415) 865-5335 hoa.tran@jud.ca.gov

Agency Codes

003, 148, 150, 151, 152, 153, 
155, 156, 157, 158, 159, 160
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*All employee information is subject to the Privacy Act of 1977.

Confidential information should not  be sent via fax.


